AB
SO
LU
TE
 FI
LT
ER
S

Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV10GR09N0PG 0305-0305-292 E10 292 9,00 1250 250 7,00
HV10GR18N0PG 0305-0610-292 E10 292 18,00 2500 250 11,00
HV10GR26N0PG 0457-0610-292 E10 292 26,00 3700 250 16,00
HV10GR36N0PG 0610-0610-292 E10 292 36,00 5000 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV11GR09N0PG 0305-0305-292 E11 292 9,00 1175 250 7,00
HV11GR18N0PG 0305-0610-292 E11 292 18,00 2350 250 11,00
HV11GR26N0PG 0457-0610-292 E11 292 26,00 3520 250 16,00
HV11GR36N0PG 0610-0610-292 E11 292 36,00 4700 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV12GR09N0PG 0305-0305-292 E12 292 9,00 875 250 7,00
HV12GR18N0PG 0305-0610-292 E12 292 18,00 1750 250 11,00
HV12GR26N0PG 0457-0610-292 E12 292 26,00 2500 250 16,00
HV12GR36N0PG 0610-0610-292 E12 292 36,00 3500 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV13GR09N0PG 0305-0305-292 H13 292 9,00 850 250 7,00
HV13GR18N0PG 0305-0610-292 H13 292 18,00 1700 250 11,00
HV13GR26N0PG 0457-0610-292 H13 292 26,00 2550 250 16,00
HV13GR36N0PG 0610-0610-292 H13 292 36,00 3400 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV14GR09N0PG 0305-0305-292 H14 292 9,00 750 250 7,00
HV14GR18N0PG 0305-0610-292 H14 292 18,00 1500 250 11,00
HV14GR26N0PG 0457-0610-292 H14 292 26,00 2150 250 16,00
HV14GR36N0PG 0610-0610-292 H14 292 36,00 3000 250 20,00
AB
SO
LU
TE

HEPA-V Series Technical Data
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV10GR10N0PG 0305-0305-292 E10 292 10,00 1350 250 7,00
HV10GR20N0PG 0305-0610-292 E10 292 20,00 2700 250 11,00
HV10GR30N0PG 0457-0610-292 E10 292 30,00 4100 250 16,00
HV10GR40N0PG 0610-0610-292 E10 292 40,00 5400 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV11GR10N0PG 0305-0305-292 E11 292 10,00 1250 250 7,00
HV11GR20N0PG 0305-0610-292 E11 292 20,00 2500 250 11,00
HV11GR30N0PG 0457-0610-292 E11 292 30,00 3750 250 16,00
HV11GR40N0PG 0610-0610-292 E11 292 40,00 5000 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV12GR10N0PG 0305-0305-292 E12 292 10,00 1000 250 7,00
HV12GR20N0PG 0305-0610-292 E12 292 20,00 2000 250 11,00
HV12GR30N0PG 0457-0610-292 E12 292 30,00 3000 250 16,00
HV12GR40N0PG 0610-0610-292 E12 292 40,00 4000 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV13GR10N0PG 0305-0305-292 H13 292 10,00 1000 270 7,00
HV13GR20N0PG 0305-0610-292 H13 292 20,00 2000 270 11,00
HV13GR30N0PG 0457-0610-292 H13 292 30,00 3000 270 16,00
HV13GR40N0PG 0610-0610-292 H13 292 40,00 4000 270 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV14GR10N0PG 0305-0305-292 H14 292 10,00 850 280 7,00
HV14GR20N0PG 0305-0610-292 H14 292 20,00 1700 280 11,00
HV14GR30N0PG 0457-0610-292 H14 292 30,00 2550 280 16,00
HV14GR40N0PG 0610-0610-292 H14 292 40,00 3400 280 20,00
AB
SO
LU
TE

HEPA-V Series Technical Data
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV10PR2B180PG 0305-0610-292 E10 292 18,00 2500 250 11,00
HV10PR5B360PG 0610-0610-292 E10 292 36,00 5000 250 20,00
HV10PR2B180PG 0287-0592-292 E10 292 18,00 2500 250 11,00
HV10PR5B360PG 0592-0592-292 E10 292 36,00 5000 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV11PR2B180PG 0305-0610-292 E11 292 18,00 2350 250 11,00
HV11PR5B360PG 0610-0610-292 E11 292 36,00 4700 250 20,00
HV11PR2B180PG 0287-0592-292 E11 292 18,00 2350 250 11,00
HV11PR5B360PG 0592-0592-292 E11 292 36,00 4700 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV12PR2B180PG 0305-0610-292 E12 292 18,00 1750 250 11,00
HV12PR5B360PG 0610-0610-292 E12 292 36,00 3500 250 20,00
HV12PR2B180PG 0287-0592-292 E12 292 18,00 1750 250 11,00
HV12PR5B360PG 0592-0592-292 E12 292 36,00 3500 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV13PR2B180PG 0305-0610-292 H13 292 18,00 1700 270 11,00
HV13PR5B360PG 0610-0610-292 H13 292 36,00 3400 270 20,00
HV13PR2B180PG 0287-0592-292 H13 292 18,00 1700 270 11,00
HV13PR5B360PG 0592-0592-292 H13 292 36,00 3400 270 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV14PR2B180PG 0305-0610-292 H14 292 18,00 1500 280 11,00
HV14PR5B360PG 0610-0610-292 H14 292 36,00 3000 280 20,00
HV14PR2B180PG 0287-0592-292 H14 292 18,00 1500 280 11,00
HV14PR5B360PG 0592-0592-292 H14 292 36,00 3000 280 20,00
AB
SO

HEPA-V Series Technical Data
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV10PR2B200PG 0305-0610-292 E10 292 20,00 2700 250 11,00
HV10PR5B400PG 0610-0610-292 E10 292 40,00 5400 250 20,00
HV10PR2B200PG 0287-0592-292 E10 292 20,00 2700 250 11,00
HV10PR5B400PG 0592-0592-292 E10 292 40,00 5400 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV11PR2B200PG 0305-0610-292 E11 292 20,00 2500 250 11,00
HV11PR5B400PG 0610-0610-292 E11 292 40,00 5000 250 20,00
HV11PR2B200PG 0287-0592-292 E11 292 20,00 2500 250 11,00
HV11PR5B400PG 0592-0592-292 E11 292 40,00 5000 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV12PR2B200PG 0305-0610-292 E12 292 20,00 2000 250 11,00
HV12PR5B400PG 0610-0610-292 E12 292 40,00 4000 250 20,00
HV12PR2B200PG 0287-0592-292 E12 292 20,00 2000 250 11,00
HV12PR5B400PG 0592-0592-292 E12 292 40,00 4000 250 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV13PR2B200PG 0305-0610-292 H13 292 20,00 2000 270 11,00
HV13PR5B400PG 0610-0610-292 H13 292 40,00 4000 270 20,00
HV13PR2B200PG 0287-0592-292 H13 292 20,00 2000 270 11,00
HV13PR5B400PG 0592-0592-292 H13 292 40,00 4000 270 20,00
Code Size
 W x L x D
Filter Class
EN 1822
Depth
mm
Area
m²
Air Flow
 m³/h
In.Pressure
Drop (pa)
Weight
kg
HV14PR2B200PG 0305-0610-292 H14 292 20,00 1700 280 11,00
HV14PR5B400PG 0610-0610-292 H14 292 40,00 3400 280 20,00
HV14PR2B200PG 0287-0592-292 H14 292 20,00 1700 280 11,00
HV14PR5B400PG 0592-0592-292 H14 292 40,00 3400 280 20,00
FI
NE